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Flute 1

Flute 2

Clarinet in Bb 1

Clarinet in Bb 2

Bass Clarinet
in Bb

Alto Saxophone 1

Alto Saxophone 2

Tenor Saxophone

Baritone Saxophone

Trumpet in Bb 1

Trumpet in Bb 2

Trumpet in Bb 3

Horn in F 1

Horn in F 2

Baritone 1

Baritone 2

Baritione 3

Tuba

Snare Drum

Marching
Tenor Drums

Marching
Bass Drum

Cymbals

Vibraphone

Vibraphone

Vibraphone

Glockenspiel

Xylophone

Marimba

Marimba

Marimba

Piano

Treble

Bass Solo

Percussion

Percussion

Percussion

q = 90 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

mp

lower octave on crotales (optional)

mf

mf

mf

mf

p

string ensemble patch

p

string bass (sustained)

pp

china w/ cym. mallets

mp

q = 90

rainstick or rain pan (can add more to part 1)
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34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34
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34
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34

34
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34

34
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Fl. 1

Fl. 2

Cl. 1

Cl. 2

B. Cl.

ASasx 1

ASax 2

Ten. Sax.

Bari. Sax.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

Bar. 1

Bar. 2

Bar. 3

Tba.

S. D.

T. D.

B. D.

Cym.

Vib.

Vib.

Vib.

Glock.

Xyl.

Mar.

Mar.

Mar.

Pno.

Tr.

B. Solo

Perc.

Perc.

Perc.

E¨maj 7A
B

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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mf

mf
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mf

mf
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mf
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p

A B

p

wind chimes

pp mp

p
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& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ b
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Fl. 1

Fl. 2

Cl. 1

Cl. 2

B. Cl.

ASasx 1

ASax 2

Ten. Sax.

Bari. Sax.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

Bar. 1

Bar. 2

Bar. 3

Tba.

S. D.

T. D.

B. D.

Cym.

Vib.

Vib.

Vib.

Glock.

Xyl.

Mar.

Mar.

Mar.

Pno.

Tr.

B. Solo

Perc.

Perc.

Perc.

C-7 A¨7(# 11) E¨maj7 A¨7# 11 E¨maj7 D-7¨5 G7 C-7 C-7/B¨ A-7¨5 A¨7
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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mf f

mf fmf

f

f

f

C-7

f

mf f

f
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ride w/ sticks (lightly)

pp pp

china w/ cym. mallets
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